
Ristorante - Pizzeria
Saturday

12am - 4pm

Welcome to La Verace!
At our restaurant, we take pride in bringing the authentic Italian �lavors to your table.

All our food is made with fresh ingredients, sourced directly from Italy.
Immerse yourself  in the rich tapestry of traditional cuisines from various regions of Italy,

prepared just like our grandmas used to make.
Each dish tells a story, a nostalgic journey back to my childhood.

                                
                                                                                                                                                         Chef Federica



TOASTED SALMON BREAD £15.00
With feta cheese, avocado and salmon

TOASTED APRICOT BREAD £15.00
With creamy cheese, caramelised apricot, toasted nuts and honey

ENGLISH BREAKFAST  £14.00
Sausage, cherry tomato, beans, mushrooms and hash brown

BEEF ROAST £16.00
With gravy sauce

CHICKEN ROAST £13.00

Food allergies and intolerances:
Please ask a member of sta�f if you require information

on the ingredients in the food we serve.

SATURDAY MENU 

SIDES 
MASHED POTATOES £8.00

MASHED PEAS £8.00

ROASTED POTATOES  £8.00



LA PIZZA

MARGHERITA TANTO BASILICO £14.00
San Marzano tomato sauce, fiordilatte mozzarella,

Gioia del Colle burrata chesse and lots of fresh basil!

PIZZA NDUJA £15.00
San Marzano tomato sauce, fiordilatte mozzarella 

and Spilinga nduja

LA VEGETARIANA £15.00
Butternut squash cream, mixed mushrooms,

fresh basil and parmesan cream

LA 4 FORMAGGI £16
Gorgonzola cheese, fiordilatte mozzarella,

emmental cheese and fontina cheese

LA PATATOSA  £14.00
Mashed potatoes, fiordilatte mozzarella and rosmary

PIZZA FRITTA  £15.00
Fried calzone pizza with San Marzano tomato sauce,

anchovies and garlic

Food allergies and intolerances:
Please ask a member of sta�f if you require information

on the ingredients in the food we serve.



DESSERT
Ask to a member of sta�f for the desserts of the day!  £8.00

TIRAMISU £8.00

COFFEES
ESPRESSO                      £3.00
DECAF ESPRESSO      £3.00
LATTE                                £4.00

CAPPUCCINO   £3.00
AMERICANO     £3.00

TEA
ENGLISH BLACK TEA                                                £3.00
PEPPERMINT                                                                 £3.00

SOFT DRINKS
STILL/SPARKLING WATER                                      £4.00
COKE/DIET COKE                                                       £4.00
FANTA                                                                            £4.50
FRUIT JUICE                                                                   £4.00
(orange, pineapple, cranberry or apple) 

DRAFT BEER
MENABREA half pint/pint  £4.00/£8.00



COCKTAILS
APEROL/CAMPARI SPRITZ                                                                £10.00
Aperol or Campari, prosecco and splash of soda water

GIN TONIC                                                                                                 £10.00
Gin and tonic water

NEGRONI                                                                                                    £10.00
Gin, campari and red vermouth 

WINES
Sparkling:
PROSECCO SUPERIORE
FRANCIACORTA

Rosè:
PIENO SUD DI PUGLIA

Red:
SAN GIOVESE
PRIMITIVO
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE
VALPOLICELLA DOC RIPASSO
CHIANTI PEPPOLI ANTINORI
LIANO SANGIOVESE CABERNET
TIGNANELLO

White:
TREBBIANO
CHARDONNAY
PINOT GRIGIO
GEWÜRZTRAMINER
GAVI DI GAVI

£36.00
£86.00

£36.00

£34.00
£39.00
£39.00
£54.00
£59.00
£62.00
£66.00
£98.00
£270.00

£34.00
£36.00
£52.00
£48.00
£58.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Glass 175ml Bottle 750ml


