## Ristorante - Pizzeria Saturday 12am - 4pm



#### Welcome to La Verace!

At our restaurant, we take pride in bringing the authentic Italian flavors to your table.

All our food is made with fresh ingredients, sourced directly from Italy.

Immerse yourself in the rich tapestry of traditional cuisines from various regions of Italy,

prepared just like our grandmas used to make.

Fach dich talks a story a mostalgic journey back to my childhood.

Chef Federica

### SATURDAY MENU

TOASTED SALMON BREAD £15.00 With feta cheese, avocado and salmon

TOASTED APRICOT BREAD £15.00 With creamy cheese, caramelised apricot, toasted nuts and honey

ENGLISH BREAKFAST £14.00 Sausage, cherry tomato, beans, mushrooms and hash brown

BEEF ROAST £16.00
With gravy sauce

CHICKEN ROAST £13.00

### SIDES

MASHED POTATOES £8.00

MASHED PEAS £8.00

ROASTED POTATOES £8.00

Food allergies and intolerances

Please ask a member of staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve.

### LA PIZZA

### MARGHERITA TANTO BASILICO £14.00

San Marzano tomato sauce, fiordilatte mozzarella, Gioia del Colle burrata chesse and lots of fresh basil!

### PIZZA NDUJA £15.00

San Marzano tomato sauce, fiordilatte mozzarella and Spilinga nduja

#### LA VEGETARIANA £15.00

Butternut squash cream, mixed mushrooms, fresh basil and parmesan cream

### LA 4 FORMAGGI £16

Gorgonzola cheese, fiordilatte mozzarella, emmental cheese and fontina cheese

#### LA PATATOSA £14.00

Mashed potatoes, fiordilatte mozzarella and rosmary

#### PIZZA FRITTA £15.00

Fried calzone pizza with San Marzano tomato sauce, anchovies and garlic

Food allergies and intolerances:

Please ask a member of staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve.

## **DESSERT**

Ask to a member of staff for the desserts of the day! £8.00

TIRAMISU £8.00

### **COFFEES**

ESPRESSO	£3.00	CAPPUCCINO	£3.00
DECAF ESPRESSO	£3.00	AMERICANO	£3.00
LATTE	£4.00		

# TEA

ENGLISH BLACK TEA	£3.00
PEPPERMINT	£3.00

# **SOFT DRINKS**

STILL/SPARKLING WATER	£4.00
COKE/DIET COKE	£4.00
FANTA	£4.50
FRUIT JUICE	£4.00
(orange, nineapple, crapherry or apple)	

# DRAFT BEER

MENABREA halfpint/pint £4.00/£8.00

WINES

VVIIVE	. •	
Sparkling:	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
PROSECCO SUPERIORE	£8.00	£36.00
FRANCIACORTA		£86.00
Rosè:		
PIENO SUD DI PUGLIA	£9.00	£36.00
TILINO BOD DI I OGLIII		270.00
Red:		
SAN GIOVESE	£9.00	£34.00
PRIMITIVO	£9.00	£39.00
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO	£9.00	£39.00
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO		£54.00
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE		£59.00
VALPOLICELLA DOC RIPASSO		£62.00
CHIANTI PEPPOLI ANTINORI		£66.00
LIANO SANGIOVESE CABERNET		£98.00
TIGNANELLO		£270.00
White:		
TREBBIANO	£9.00	£34.00
CHARDONNAY	£9.00	£36.00
PINOT GRIGIO	£9.00	£52.00
GEWÜRZTRAMINER		£48.00
GAVI DI GAVI		£58.00
COCKTAIL	S	
APEROL/CAMPARI SPRITZ		£10.00
Aperol or Campari, prosecco and splash of soda water		
GIN TONIC		£10.00
Gin and tonic water		
NEGRONI		£10.00
Gin, campari and red vermouth		